Corner sofa - Pieretta (Pull-out)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material
Material of body

Leg material

Filling

SKU

260

205
126x200
80

40

58
Pull-out
Left @B
Old pink
Old pink
Velor
Velor

Metal

€1,199.00

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag

spring base

20301-ML-20910530




